 Discontinued - Service only
FRP, 120VAC, 60HZ, 60V, 9 AMPS
CTFRP6009
 Discontinued on: Dec 31, 2022
 End-of-service on: Dec 31, 2022
Overview
Lead Time Usually Ships within 2 Weeks
Main
Rated Power In W 540 W
Rated Power In Va 540 VA
Output Connection Type 1 NEMA 5-15R surge
Number Of Rack Unit 0U
Provided Equipment User manual
Physical
Height 11.50 in (29.21 cm)
Width 6.00 in (15.24 cm)
Depth 6.00 in (15.24 cm)
Net Weight 29.56 lb(US) (13.41 kg)
Mounting Location Front
Mounting Mode Not rack-mountable
Usb Compatible No
Input
Network Frequency 60 Hz +/- 3 Hz
Output
Maximum Configurable Power In
W
540 W
Environmental
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-40…140 °F (-40…60 °C)
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 15.00 in (38.1 cm)
Package 1 Width 10.00 in (25.4 cm)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 23, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Package 1 Length 10.00 in (25.4 cm)
Package 1 Weight 40.00 lb(US) (18.142 kg)
Number Of Units In Package 2 0
Package 2 Weight 0 lb(US) (0.00 kg)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 1 year (parts only)
2 Apr 23, 2024
Sustainability
Green PremiumTM label is Schneider Electric’s commitment to delivering products with best-in-
class environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest regulations,
transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low-CO2 products.
Eu Rohs Directive Under investigation
Learn more about Green Premium
Apr 23, 2024 3